Short Description

TOYO 205/85R16 117L M133

DUNLOP 205/85R16 117/115L SP LT33 - FITTED

TOYO 205/85/R16 M134

MICHELIN 205/85 R16 117/115L XJE4 MIX ENERGY -POS 3,4,5,6,

20000 KILOMETRE SERVICE

TYRE STRIP AND REFIT

TYRE INSPECTION - ROADWORTHY

5000/10000 KILOMETRE SERVICE COMBINED

30000 KILOMETRE SERVICE / Execute

40000 KILOMETRE SERVICE - DUE BY TIME

TYRE INSPECTION - ROADWORTHY CONFIRMED

Breakdown of Dept of Defence vehicle Reg No D1537Q at Woolloomooloo, NSW on
25/08/2017 Ref ISS Report ID 54056

REPAIRED SEIZED ACTUATOR & REPAIRED KINKED AIR LINE

50000 KILOMETRE SERVICE

RESET WHEEL ALIGNMENT - CAMBER AND CASTER ADJUSTMENT

32017 JUMP START FLAT BATTERY / Execute

60000 KILOMETRE SERVICE - DUE BY TIME (OIL & OIL FILTERS, FUEL FILTERS,
AIR FILTERS

CHECK EXHAUST BRAKE TESTED & FOUND LINKAGES STICKY & REMOVED &
CLEAN & RELUBED LINKAGES & CARRY OUT SCAN TOOL TEST & CLEARED
CODES & ROAD TESTED

INSPECT RADIO NOT WORKING - REMOVE DASH COVERS & FOUND RADIO
REQUIRES REPLACING

CARRY OUT BATTERY TERMINAL RECALL

CHECK STICKING EXHAUST BRAKE FOUND SWITCH FAULTY STRIPPED SWITCH
CLEANED & REFITTED & ADJUSTED

REPLACE AUDIO VISUAL UNIT

GOODWILL REQUEST FOR RADIO

CHECK VIBRATION AT 100KMS - NO FAULT FOUND WHEN TESTING
ADJUSTED SLIDING DOOR AS REQUIRED - DUE TO RATTLE

REPLACE LEFT SIDE WASHER JET

70000 KILOMETRE SERVICE - DUE BY TIME

CHANGED CONTAMINATED MANUAL TRANMISSION OIL

TOWED IN LIMP HOME MODE - ENGINE LIGHT REQUIRE DPD BURN

80000 KILOMETRE SERVICE-MAJOR

90000 KILOMETRE SERVICE

REPLACE DIFF CENTRE

100000 KILOMETRE SERVICE

SUPPLY & FIT NEW HEADLAMP GLOBE

SUPPLY & FIT NEW START BATTERIES ( NS70MF ) CENTUARY 12 MTHS WTY

Service Type

Tyres

Tyres

Tyres

Tyres

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance

Repair and Maintenance

Repair and Maintenance

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance

Start Date

27/09/2016 08:39
01/12/2017 12:42
13/04/2021 08:56
10/11/2021 13:45
26/04/2016 11:16
27/09/2016 08:39
15/10/2015 11:32
15/10/2015 11:32
18/10/2016 09:40
24/05/2017 14:14
24/05/2017 14:14

25/08/2017 10:08
27/12/2017 12:19
27/12/2017 12:19
04/01/2018 10:24
05/02/2018 10:59

08/05/2018 10:18

08/05/2018 10:18

08/05/2018 10:18
08/05/2018 10:18

11/05/2018 09:18
11/05/2018 09:18
11/05/2018 09:18
06/07/2018 09:21
06/07/2018 09:21
26/11/2018 09:41
11/06/2019 12:00
11/06/2019 12:00
24/06/2019 10:34
05/12/2019 09:45
20/05/2020 13:45
18/02/2021 13:44
18/02/2021 13:44
26/08/2021 10:46
10/02/2022 15:31

Distance

23,235 Km
35,686 Km
75,257 Km
80,857 Km
16,339 Km
23,235 Km
10,627 Km
10,627 Km
24,263 Km
30,267 Km
30,267 Km

33,318 Km
36,033 Km
36,033 Km
36,101 Km
37,112 Km

41,342 Km

41,342 Km

41,342 Km
41,342 Km

41,410 Km
41,410 Km
41,410 Km
44,517 Km
44,517 Km
50,972 Km
56,310 Km
56,310 Km
56,870 Km
62,868 Km
66,302 Km
72,838 Km
72,838 Km
79,808 Km
80,996 Km

Quantity
2.00
6.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



110000 KILOMETRE SERVICE

TYRE INSPECTION - ROADWORTHY

Check DPD warning light on- CARRIED OUT FORCED BURN- TESTED OK
REPLACE BLOWN RH TAIL LIGHT GLOBE

120000 KILOMETRE SERVICE

TAIL & BRAKE LIGHTS BULBS - replace both sides

REPLACE 2 X DRIVE BELTS

FLUSH COOLING SYSTEM ( was full mostly of water )

MANUFACTURES SCHEDULED BRAKE FLUID FLUSH

POWER STEERING FLUID flush ( dirty fluid )

REPLACE BOTH START BATTERIES (CENTURY) 12MTH WARRANTY

Check warning light on & in limp mode CAN EGR CODE LISTED CLEARED CODE
DONE AN ECU RESET AND IT CLEARED THE CODE AND HASNT COME BACK
SINCE

TOW VEHICLE TO DEALER - ISS ID 43141

REPLACE BROKEN REAR SEAT BELT BUCKLE N/S

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance

Repair and Maintenance
Damage Repair - in life
Damage Repair - in life

04/04/2022 13:24
04/04/2022 13:24
22/06/2022 10:29
22/06/2022 10:29
12/04/2023 12:02
12/04/2023 12:02
12/04/2023 12:02
12/04/2023 12:02
12/04/2023 12:02
12/04/2023 12:02
10/05/2023 09:17

02/07/2024 16:27
31/10/2016 18:16
12/04/2023 12:02

82,216 Km
82,216 Km
85,234 Km
85,234 Km
93,916 Km
93,916 Km
93,916 Km
93,916 Km
93,916 Km
93,916 Km
93,917 Km

97,736 Km
0 Km
93,916 Km

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00



